

Ortronics Infinium Core M4 Cassette, 12 Fiber- SC APC, OS2 Part No. M4SAD12-09



Infinium M4 Cassettes are part of a complete fiber solution. When combined with matched Infinium Trunks and Infinium Patch Cable Assemblies the solution can enable industry leading pre-terminated performance and universal polarity for simple, fast and

Features & Benefits

Factory-terminated and tested cassettes guarantee field performance

Specifications

General Info

Product Line	Ortronics	Color	Green
UPC Number	662875920991	Country Of Origin	United States
Application Sector	Commercial	Standard	TIA-568-C.3
Warranty Type	5-Year	Туре	Cassette
Dimensions			
Product Width US	3.45 in	Product Depth US	4.77 in
Product Height US	1.24 in		
Additional Information			
RoHS Compliant	Yes		
Technical Information			
Fiber Optic Cable Type	0S2	Compatibility	Infinium, M4

Number of Ports	12	Single/Multimode	Single-Mode
Performance Level/Tier	Infinium Core		